제품부착 센서 규격
PRODUCT-ATTACHED SENSOR SPECIFICATION
J0
2
JR
TN
(J
01

(Connector type) Please order seperately
센서 주문 기호
SENSOR ORDERING CODE
마그네틱 센서 주문기호 [ Magnetic sensor ordering code ][ Magnetic sensor ordering code ]
마그네틱 센서 기본사양 [ Magnetic sensor standard ] [ Magnetic sensor standard ]
근접 센서 주문기호 [ Proximity sensor ordering code ][ Proximity sensor ordering code ]
J01
JRTN
J02
J13
1) 공급가능 제품은 납기, 가격등에서
    표준과 차이가 있습니다.
2) 주문제작 제품은 최저수량 미달시
    공급이 불가능할 수도 있습니다.
무접점 2선식 유접점 2선식 무접점 3선식 커넥터형 비고
408
J01 -S 3M
센서선 길이(커넥터형)
무기호 : 센서선 길이 - 1m
3M : 센서선 길이 - 3m
5M : 센서선 길이 - 5m
Q8 : M8 수나사 커넥터 ( 길이:150mm )
QC : Q8 + M8 암나사 커넥터 ( 길이:3m )
센서명칭
R 또는 무기호 : 유접점 2선식
S : 무접점 2선식
N : NPN type 무접점 3선식
P : PNP type 무접점 3선식
센서타입
J01
JRTN
J02
J13
JPM8S - -P 3M
무기호 : 센서선 길이 - 1m
3M : 센서선 길이 - 3m
무기호 : 3선식 NPN type
P : 3선식 PNP type
JPM8S : M8x19(16)L-1.5mm
JPM8 : M8x30L-1.5mm
JPM12 : M12x46L-2.5mm
표준 공급가능 주문제작
The available products may vary in
 terms of delivery and price from the
 standard product.
Order-made products may not be
delivered when the order quantity is less
than the minimum order quantity.
[ Reed switch
      2 wire ]
[ Solid state type
        3 wire ]
[ Solid state type
      2 wire ]
[ Connector type ] [ Remark ]
Standard Available
공급가능
Available Order made
Blank : Cable Length - 1m
3M : Cable Length - 3m
5M : Cable Length - 5m
Q8 : M8 Male Connector ( length:150mm )
QC : Q8 + M8 Female Connector ( length:3m )
Product Name
센서명칭
[ Product Name ]
R or Blank : Reed switch 2 wire
S : non-contact 2-line type
N : Solid state type, current sinking
P : Solid state type, current sourcing
Sensor Type Cable (connector) Length
센서선 길이센서명칭 센서타입